——

[Name of the corporate debtor

Annexure-3

UET AR RGN

Date of commencement of CIRP

SHIRANI AUTOM OTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED

List of secured financial credltors (other than financial credltors belongmg tq any class of credltors)

| 23-12-2021]

|

o

LIST OF CREDITORS AS ON

21.12.2022

| L I | ] i (Amount in Rs)
Amoun
t of any
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount!| mutual Amount
Amount %age of of dues, | Amount | of claim
Amount of covered by |Amount Whethe [Voting | conting| that of claim under
Name of |Date of | Amount claim Nature of |security covered by |rrelated|Share in ent | may be not verificatio| Remarks,
SINo| Creditor [receipt [claimed admitted claim interest guarantee |party CoC claim | set off | admitted n if any
j
1
VOLKSWAGEN
FINANCE
PRIVATE
1/LIMITED 03.02.2022 | 6,24,88,896.00 | 6,24,88,896.00 |Secured 6,24,88,896.00 | 6,24,88,896.00 |No 100 0 0 0

For Shirani Automotive Pvt. Ltd.

(Kamal

arwal)

esolution Professional

IBBIPA-001/IP-P00868/2017-2018/11466



